
Bus:

1936

2:40 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1936

2:50 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1936

2:52 PM CULVER RD @ COLGATE RD1936

2:53 PM CLAREMONT RD @ CLIFTON CI1936

2:55 PM CLAREMONY RD @ CLIFTON CI 21936

2:57 PM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ COOPER CI1936

2:59 PM DANA DR @ CARNEGIE DR1936

3:01 PM CARNEGIE DR @ CANTEBURY RD1936

3:02 PM COLBY RD @ COLUMBIA DR1936

3:05 PM BAYLOR DR @ BALBOA CI1936

3:09 PM BALTIMORE DR1936

3:09 PM BALTIMORE DR @ ADELPHI RD1936

3:11 PM AMANDA DR @ AMANDA PL1936

3:11 PM 106 AMANDA DR1936



Bus:

1941

6:37 AM 116 CALIFORNIA AVE1941

6:38 AM CALIFORNIA AV @ CEDAR RD1941

6:39 AM CALIFORNIA AV @ CHATHAM LN1941

6:40 AM CALIFORNIA AV @ EAST DR1941

6:41 AM EAST DR @ EUCLID CI1941

6:45 AM OUTER DR @ OGDEN LN1941

6:46 AM OUTER DR @ DELAWARE AV1941

6:47 AM DELAWARE AVE @ DIXIE1941

6:49 AM DELAWARE AV @ DEWEY RD1941

6:51 AM 101/100 W DALTON RD1941

6:52 AM E TENNESSEE AVE @ TAYLOR RD1941

6:56 AM CULVER RD @ COLGATE RD1941

6:58 AM CLIFTON CI @ CHESTNUT HILL RD1941

7:01 AM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ COOPER CI1941

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1941



Bus:

1941

2:40 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1941

2:50 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1941

3:00 PM OAK RIDGE TP @ ARCADIA LN1941

3:01 PM ATHENS RD @ E ARROWWOOD RD1941

3:02 PM 212 EAST DR1941

3:03 PM 125 Audubon RD1941

3:04 PM 305 EAST DR1941

3:06 PM EAST DR @ EMERSON CI1941

3:08 PM EAST DR @ ENGLEWOOD LN1941

3:09 PM EAST DR @ EUCLID CI1941

3:10 PM EAST DR @ OUTER DR1941

3:11 PM CALIFORNIA AV @ CHATHAM LN1941

3:13 PM CALIFORNIA AV @ CEDAR LN1941

3:13 PM 116 CALIFORNIA AVE1941

3:16 PM W ARROWWOOD RD @ ARKANSAS AV1941

3:17 PM ARKANSAS AV @ ALBANY RD1941

3:18 PM ALGER RD @ ATHENS RD1941

3:19 PM 121 ALGER RD1941

3:19 PM 121/120 ALGER RD1941

3:21 PM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1941



Bus:

1943

6:31 AM Waterview Dr1943

6:31 AM 180 WATERVIEW DR1943

6:37 AM RIVERSIDE DR & RADCLIFF1943

6:43 AM AMANDA DR @ AMANDA PL1943

6:46 AM ADELPHI RD @ BALTIMORE DR1943

6:49 AM BAYLOR DR @ BALBOA CI1943

6:56 AM COLBY RD @ COLUMBIA DR1943

7:00 AM DANA DR @ DAYYON RD1943

7:01 AM 120 DARTMOUTH CI1943

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1943



Bus:

1943

2:40 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1943

2:50 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1943

2:59 PM RIVERS RUN BD @ RIVERS RUN WA1943

3:00 PM RIVERS RUN BD @ RIVERSIDE DR1943

3:01 PM RIVERSIDE DR @ RAVENWOOD CROSSING1943

3:02 PM RIVERSIDE DR & RADCLIFF1943

3:03 PM 57/56 ROLLING LINKS BD1943

3:04 PM ROLLING LINKS BD @ ROCKINGHAM LN1943

3:08 PM 135 ROCK BRIDGE GREENS1943

3:11 PM ROLLING LINKS BD @ ROYAL TROON1943

3:20 PM 130 CENTER PARK LN1943

3:24 PM 180 WATERVIEW DR1943

3:34 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1943



Bus:

1946

6:40 AM N PURDUE AV @ PRINCIPIA LN1946

6:42 AM PIEDMONT RD @ NEWBERRY CI1946

6:44 AM NORTHWESTERN AV @ NIAGARA LN1946

6:47 AM MANCHESTER RD @ S PURDUE AV1946

6:48 AM HENDRIX DR @ HANDEL LN1946

6:50 AM High Point Ln and Crossroads Blvd1946

6:51 AM CROSSROADS BLVD @ WOLF CREEK WAY1946

6:52 AM WOLF CREEK WAY@ CREEK VIEW CT1946

6:57 AM HERITAGE DR @ HOOPER CT1946

6:59 AM HENDRIX DR @ HERITAGE DR1946

7:00 AM HENDRIX DR @ HANOVER PL1946

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1946



Bus:

1946

2:40 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1946

2:50 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1946

2:53 PM HENDRIX DR @ HANOVER PL1946

2:54 PM HENDRIX DR @ HERITAGE DR1946

2:55 PM High Point Ln and Crossroads Blvd1946

2:56 PM CROSSROADS BLVD @ WOLF CREEK WAY1946

2:57 PM WOLF CREEK WAY@ CREEK VIEW CT1946

3:00 PM CROSSROADS BLVD1946

3:03 PM HENDRIX DR @ HALSTED LN1946

3:04 PM MANCHESTER RD @ S PURDUE AV1946

3:06 PM 171 N MANHATTAN AVE1946

3:07 PM N MANHATTAN AV @ W GETTYSBURG AV1946

3:08 PM W GETTYSBURG AV @ NORTHWESTERN AV1946

3:09 PM NEWBERRY CI @ PIEDMONT RD1946

3:11 PM N PURDUE AV @ PRINCIPIA LN1946

3:12 PM 224 S MANHATTAN AV1946



Bus:

1950

6:38 AM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1950

6:41 AM S DILLARD AVE @ S FISK AVE @ S BENEDICT1950

6:42 AM S BENEDICT AV @ CARVER AV1950

6:43 AM S BENEDICT AV @ BENNETT LN1950

6:48 AM S PURDUE AV@PEMBROKE RD/226 S PURDUE AVE1950

6:49 AM 100 PARIS LN1950

6:49 AM 183 S PURDUE AV1950

6:50 AM S PURDUE AV @ QUINCY AV1950

6:52 AM NORTHWESTERN AV @ NASSON LN1950

6:55 AM N MANHATTAN AV @ MARQUETTE RD1950

6:56 AM N PURDUE AV @ MARQUETTE RD1950

6:58 AM W GETTYSBURG AVE@ GRAHAM LN@GOUCHER CI1950

7:00 AM BRISTOL PARK APT @ BUS TERMINAL RD1950

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1950



Bus:

1950

2:40 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1950

2:50 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1950

2:53 PM BRISTOL PARK APT @ BUS TERMINAL RD1950

3:01 PM N PURDUE AV @ MARQUETTE RD1950

3:02 PM MARQUETTE RD @ N MANHATTAN AV1950

3:05 PM NORTHWESTERN AV @ NASSON LN1950

3:07 PM S PURDUE AV @ QUINCY AV1950

3:08 PM 100 PARIS LN1950

3:09 PM S PURDUE AV@PEMBROKE RD/226 S PURDUE AVE1950

3:14 PM S BENEDICT AV @ BENNETT LN1950

3:15 PM 243 S BENEDICT AVE1950

3:16 PM S DILLARD AVE @ S FISK AVE @ S BENEDICT1950

3:19 PM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1950

3:25 PM WOODLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1950



Bus:

1963

6:31 AM PATRIOT LN @ PALISADES PK1963

6:34 AM OAK RIDGE TP @ ARCADIA LN1963

6:36 AM ARKANSAS AV @ E ARROWWOOD RD1963

6:39 AM ALHAMBRA RD @ ALBANY RD1963

6:41 AM ATHENS RD @ ARKANSAS AV1963

6:42 AM 212 EAST DR1963

6:45 AM EAST DR @ EASTBURN LN1963

6:48 AM 305 EAST DR1963

6:51 AM EAST DR @ EMERSON CI1963

6:53 AM EAST DR @ EMERSON CI1963

6:56 AM 121/120 ALGER RD1963

6:58 AM 121 ALGER RD1963

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1963



Bus:

1965

6:40 AM BAY PATH DR @ BELLE CREEK DR1965

6:42 AM 111 BAY PATH DR1965

6:44 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ BRENTWOOD DR1965

6:46 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CRESTVIEW LN1965

6:48 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ S COLUMBIA DR1965

6:50 AM CONNORS DR @ CAMDEN DR1965

6:51 AM CAMDEN DR @ DANBURY DR1965

6:52 AM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ DEERFIELD LN1965

6:54 AM 301 BRIARCLIFF AVE1965

6:57 AM ELMHURST DR @ EASTRIDGE DR1965

7:00 AM EASTRIDGE DR @ ENGLISH CT1965

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1965



Bus:

1965

2:40 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1965

2:50 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1965

2:52 PM ELMHURST DR @ EASTRIDGE DR1965

2:54 PM EASTRIDGE DR @ ENGLISH CT1965

2:57 PM DANBURY DR @ CAMDEN DR1965

2:58 PM DANBURY DR @ DANSWORTH LN1965

3:00 PM CAMDEN DR @ CONNORS DR1965

3:02 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ S COLUMBIA DR1965

3:02 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CLAYMORE LN1965

3:03 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CRESTVIEW LN1965

3:04 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ BRENTWOOD DR1965

3:06 PM 109 STONEBRIDGE WAY1965

3:09 PM 111 BAY PATH DR1965

3:09 PM BAY PATH DR @ BLUE MT CT1965

3:10 PM BAY PATH DR @ BELLE CREEK DR1965

3:12 PM BAY PATH DR1965



Bus:

1971

6:42 AM 160 OUTER DR1971

6:43 AM KENTUCKY AV @ KENWYN RD1971

6:45 AM KENTUCKY AV @ E MADISON RD1971

6:47 AM MICHIGAN AV @ E MADISON RD1971

6:48 AM MICHIGAN AV @ MARION RD1971

6:51 AM OUTER DR @ ORANGE LN1971

6:52 AM OUTER DR @ ONTARIO LN1971

6:53 AM OUTER DR @ GEORGIA AVE1971

6:55 AM GEORGIA AV @ GORDON RD1971

6:56 AM GEORGIA AV @ W GENEVA LN1971

6:57 AM GEORGIA AV @ E TENNESSEE AV1971

6:59 AM FLORIDA AVE@ E FAIRVIEW@ W FAIRVIEW1971

7:00 AM FLORIDA AVE @ TUCKER RD1971

7:05 AM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1971



Bus:

1971

2:40 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1971

2:50 PM JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL1971

2:52 PM FLORIDA AVE @ TUCKER RD1971

2:52 PM FLORIDA AVE@ E FAIRVIEW@ W FAIRVIEW1971

2:54 PM E TENNESSEE AV @ TREVOSE LN1971

2:55 PM E TENNESSEE AV @ GEORGIA AV1971

2:56 PM GEORGIA AVE @ GLENDALE LN1971

2:57 PM OUTER DR @ GEORGIA AVE1971

2:57 PM OUTER DR @ ONEIDA LN1971

2:58 PM OUTER DR @ ONTARIO LN1971

2:59 PM OUTER DR @ ORANGE LN1971

3:00 PM KENTUCKY AV @ KENWYN RD1971

3:01 PM 130 KENTUCKY AV1971

3:02 PM KENTUCKY AV @ E MADISON RD1971

3:03 PM MICHIGAN AV @ E MADISON RD1971

3:04 PM MICHIGAN AV @ MAPLE LN1971

3:07 PM OUTER DR @ ONTARIO LN1971

3:08 PM OUTER DR @ OGONTZ LN1971

3:09 PM OUTER DR @ OGDEN LN1971

3:12 PM DELAWARE AVE @ DIXIE1971

3:13 PM DELAWARE AV @ DEWEY RD1971

3:15 PM 101/100 W DALTON RD1971

3:17 PM S TAMPA LN @ TABOR RD1971

3:19 PM E TENNESSEE AVE @ TAYLOR RD1971

3:23 PM GLENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL1971


